Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Radi Pipe natural in conduit red 16x2,0 25/20 50m
1008388

Pipes manufactured from peroxide cross-linked polyethylene (PE-Xa) acc. EN ISO 15875

EVOH (ethylene vinyl alcohol) layer for oxygen diffusion resistance as per DIN 4726

Application class 5 - high temperature radiators

Fire classification E according to DIN EN 13501-1.

Conduits manufactured from high density polyethylene

- Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 90°C. The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100
hours in the operating life time.

- Leakage free installations with possibility to exchange pipes in case of damage

- Operating pressure 6 bar

- Coils

4

Application information Uponor Radi Pipe natural in conduit red

Specification

- Pipes manufactured from peroxide cross-linked polyethylene (PE-Xa) acc. EN ISO 15875
- EVOH (ethylene vinyl alcohol) layer for oxygen diffusion resistance as per DIN 4726

- Application class 5 - high temperature radiators

- Fire classification E according to DIN EN 13501-1.

Application

- Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 90°C. The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100
hours in the operating life time.
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Measurements

Inner_diameter_di1
Outer Diameter_do
Outer Diameter_do1
Wall thickness_s
Product code

Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GF
Item no GTIN
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1

do

C (@)

di1

do1

2/3

20
16
25

7321500033385
35001008388
07321500033385
087232016

25
1000
0,156
25

06414905252565
06414905252572
100

950

780

1200

50

550

Base Box

Pallet

0,06084
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Packaging Volume PL4 0,912
Packaging Weight PL1 7,878
Packaging Weight PL4 111,658
Packaging Width PL1 780
Packaging Width PL4 800
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1008388

